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HL82

KomnnekTt anektponopgorpesa 18B1/230B

KoMnnekT 31eKTponogorpeBa, COCTOAWMIA U3
3/1eKTPOHarpeBaTenbHOro anemMeHTa 18B1/230B,
CaMOKJ/IetoLLerocs TeNI0NPOBOAHOIO NOIOTHA U
M30/MpyYeLLero MaTepuana.

TEXHUYECKUE OAHHDIE

Marepuan

Pasmep

MpousBoaUTENbHOCTD

Bec 0,43

EAN (wtpux-kopa) 9003076010820
OAHHDIE OB YNAKOBKE

Mewok us N3

EaMHMLA KonuyecTBa 1 [wrk.]

Bec 0,44 [kq]
EAN/YnakoBka 9003076010820

BbicoTa MOHTaXa
Hacagka
PewéTka

MakcumanbHas
Harpyska Knacca

MpuémHoe oTBepcTHE

HopmMbi

Bbicota/wmpuna/rnybuna

06béM

HL82

100/200/200 [mm]

0,001218 [m?]
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